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Mon Sep 30 1:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Single Malt Scotch

Bozos

Nittney Jittneys

Lords Of Discipline
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Single Malt Scotch

Bozos

Two wrongs don't make a right
Nittney Jittneys

Lucky Couch Lizards

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Single Malt Scotch

Two wrongs don't make a right
Jetsons

So When's Next Year's Draft
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Single Malt Scotch

Bozos

Nittney Jittneys

So When's Next Year's Draft
Lords Of Discipline

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Single Malt Scotch
Bozos

Jetsons

Lords Of Discipline
Lucky Couch Lizards

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Single Malt Scotch

Bozos

Two wrongs don't make a right
Jetsons

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Single Malt Scotch

Bozos

Nittney Jittneys

So When's Next Year's Draft
Lords Of Discipline

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Single Malt Scotch

Bozos

Two wrongs don't make a right
So When's Next Year's Draft
Lords Of Discipline

109.00
105.00
99.00
98.00
89.00

144.00
111.00
77.00
60.00
75.00

144.00
89.00
68.00
77.00
67.00

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Two wrongs don't make a right
Jetsons

So When's Next Year's Draft
Mellet's Pellets

Lucky Couch Lizards

So When's Next Year's Draft
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons

Lords Of Discipline

Mellet's Pellets

Bozos

Lords Of Discipline
Nittney Jittheys
Lucky Couch Lizards
Mellet's Pellets

Jetsons

Two wrongs don't make a right
Dalton's Droppin’ Like Flies
Mellet's Pellets

Lucky Couch Lizards

Two wrongs don't make a right
Nittney Jittneys

So When's Next Year's Draft
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Mellet's Pellets

Nittney Jittneys

So When's Next Year's Draft
Lords Of Discipline

Lucky Couch Lizards
Mellet's Pellets

Jetsons

Two wrongs don't make a right
Lucky Couch Lizards

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Mellet's Pellets

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons

Nittney Jittneys

Mellet's Pellets

Lucky Couch Lizards
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89.00
107.00
103.00
102.00

79.00

94.00
112.00
59.00
145.00
98.00

91.00
96.00
67.00
105.00
113.00
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Single Malt Scotch VS Nittney Jittneys

Bozos Vs Lords Of Discipline

Two wrongs don't make a right VS Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons Vs Mellet's Pellets

So When's Next Year's Draft Vs Lucky Couch Lizards

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Single Malt Scotch Vs Lords Of Discipline

Bozos VS Lucky Couch Lizards

Two wrongs don't make a right Vs So When's Next Year's Draft
Jetsons VS Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Nittney Jittneys Vs Mellet's Pellets

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Single Malt Scotch VS Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Bozos Vs Nittney Jittneys

Two wrongs don't make a right Vs Mellet's Pellets

Jetsons Vs Lucky Couch Lizards

So When's Next Year's Draft Vs Lords Of Discipline

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Single Malt Scotch Vs Mellet's Pellets

Bozos Vs So When's Next Year's Draft
Two wrongs don't make a right Vs Lucky Couch Lizards
Jetsons VS Nittney Jittneys

Lords Of Discipline Vs Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Single Malt Scotch Vs Lucky Couch Lizards
Bozos Vs Mellet's Pellets

Two wrongs don't make a right Vs Nittney Jittneys

Jetsons Vs Lords Of Discipline

So When's Next Year's Draft VS Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Single Malt Scotch Vs Bozos

Two wrongs don't make a right Vs Jetsons

So When's Next Year's Draft Vs Lords Of Discipline
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies Vs Lucky Couch Lizards
Nittney Jittneys Vs Mellet's Pellets

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
No Games Scheduled

Bozos

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Jetsons

Lords Of Discipline

Lucky Couch Lizards

Mellet's Pellets

Nittney Jittneys

Single Malt Scotch

So When's Next Year's Draft

Two wrongs don't make a right

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
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No Games Scheduled
Bozos
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons
Lords Of Discipline
Lucky Couch Lizards
Mellet's Pellets
Nittney Jittneys
Single Malt Scotch
So When's Next Year's Draft
Two wrongs don't make a right

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
No Games Scheduled

Bozos

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Jetsons

Lords Of Discipline

Lucky Couch Lizards

Mellet's Pellets

Nittney Jittneys

Single Malt Scotch

So When's Next Year's Draft

Two wrongs don't make a right

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18
No Games Scheduled

Bozos

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Jetsons

Lords Of Discipline

Lucky Couch Lizards

Mellet's Pellets

Nittney Jittneys

Single Malt Scotch

So When's Next Year's Draft

Two wrongs don't make a right
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