

South Jersey/Philadelphia Fantasy Football Leagu

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Sep 30 1:36pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Single Malt Scotch	109.00	VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	89.00
Bozos	105.00	VS	Jetsons	107.00
Nittney Jittneys	99.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	103.00
Lords Of Discipline	98.00	VS	Mellet's Pellets	102.00
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	89.00	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	79.00
			·	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Single Malt Scotch	144.00	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	94.00
Bozos	111.00	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	112.00
Two wrongs don't make a right	77.00	VS	Jetsons	59.00
Nittney Jittneys	60.00	VS	Lords Of Discipline	145.00
Lucky Couch Lizards	75.00	VS	Mellet's Pellets	98.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Single Malt Scotch	144.00	VS	Bozos	91.00
Two wrongs don't make a right	89.00	VS	Lords Of Discipline	96.00
Jetsons	68.00	VS	Nittney Jittneys	67.00
So When's Next Year's Draft	77.00	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	105.00
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	67.00	VS	Mellet's Pellets	113.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Single Malt Scotch		VS	Jetsons	
Bozos		VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	
Nittney Jittneys		VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	
So When's Next Year's Draft		VS	Mellet's Pellets	
Lords Of Discipline		VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Single Malt Scotch		VS	Two wrongs don't make a right	
Bozos		VS	Nittney Jittneys	
Jetsons		VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	
Lords Of Discipline		VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	
Lucky Couch Lizards		VS	Mellet's Pellets	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Single Malt Scotch		VS	Nittney Jittneys	
Bozos		VS	So When's Next Year's Draft	
Two wrongs don't make a right		VS	Lords Of Discipline	
Jetsons		VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies		VS	Mellet's Pellets	
Wook 7 NEI Week 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 Single Malt Scotch		1/0	Jetsons	
Bozos		vs vs	Two wrongs don't make a right	
Nittney Jittneys		vs VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	
So When's Next Year's Draft		VS VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	
Lords Of Discipline		VS	Mellet's Pellets	
Lordo Of Dissiplinio		٧٥	Monot of Choto	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Single Malt Scotch		VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies	
Bozos		VS	Jetsons	
Two wrongs don't make a right		VS	Nittney Jittneys	
So When's Next Year's Draft		VS	Mellet's Pellets	
Lords Of Discipline		VS	Lucky Couch Lizards	



South Jersey/Philadelphia Fantasy Football Leagu

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Sep 30 1:36pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Single Malt Scotch	VS	Nittney Jittneys
Bozos	VS	Lords Of Discipline
Two wrongs don't make a right	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons	VS	Mellet's Pellets
So When's Next Year's Draft	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
Single Malt Scotch	VS	Lords Of Discipline
Bozos	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards
Two wrongs don't make a right	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft
Jetsons	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Nittney Jittneys	VS	Mellet's Pellets
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Single Malt Scotch	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Bozos	VS	Nittney Jittneys
Two wrongs don't make a right	VS	Mellet's Pellets
Jetsons	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards
So When's Next Year's Draft	VS	Lords Of Discipline
		•
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Single Malt Scotch	VS	Mellet's Pellets
Bozos	VS	So When's Next Year's Draft
Two wrongs don't make a right	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards
Jetsons	VS	Nittney Jittneys
Lords Of Discipline	VS	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Single Malt Scotch	VS	Lucky Couch Lizards
Bozos	vs vs	Mellet's Pellets
Two wrongs don't make a right	vs VS	Nittney Jittneys
Jetsons		Lords Of Discipline
So When's Next Year's Draft	vs vs	Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
OU WHELLS NEXT LEGIS DIGIT	vo	Daitotta Dioppiti Like Files
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Single Malt Scotch	VS	Bozos
Two wrongs don't make a right	VS	Jetsons
0.14% 1.14 1.15 6		

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

So When's Next Year's Draft

Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies

Nittney Jittneys

No Games Scheduled

٧S

vs

٧S

Lords Of Discipline

Mellet's Pellets

Lucky Couch Lizards

Bozos
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons
Lords Of Discipline
Lucky Couch Lizards
Mellet's Pellets
Nittney Jittneys
Single Malt Scotch
So When's Next Year's Draft
Two wrongs don't make a right

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16



South Jersey/Philadelphia Fantasy Football Leagu

www.rtsports.com 2024 Schedule Mon Sep 30 1:36pm ET

No Games Scheduled

Bozos
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons
Lords Of Discipline
Lucky Couch Lizards
Mellet's Pellets
Nittney Jittneys
Single Malt Scotch
So When's Next Year's Draft

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Two wrongs don't make a right

Bozos
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons
Lords Of Discipline
Lucky Couch Lizards
Mellet's Pellets
Nittney Jittneys
Single Malt Scotch
So When's Next Year's Draft
Two wrongs don't make a right

Playoff Week 4 - NFL Week 18

Bozos
Dalton's Droppin' Like Flies
Jetsons
Lords Of Discipline
Lucky Couch Lizards
Mellet's Pellets
Nittney Jittneys
Single Malt Scotch
So When's Next Year's Draft
Two wrongs don't make a right

No Games Scheduled